4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic 2
Ceas Porumbei 2
Sincronizare 2

imbarcati: 3

Por.
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Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

23
23
24
23
19
24

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Bivolari 2

0298529F
1191927F
1191949F
1134103F
1134126F
0298523F
0298526F
1134046F
1188039F
0298502F
1134038F
0917665F
0721408F
1274415F
1283707F
1134072F
1134108F
1191908F
0963441F
1134059F
1274446F
0298512F
1192527F
1191930F
1191925F
1188040F
0298506F

|IRKS 24 0298517F

1134014F
1134135F
1239214F
1134150F
0474115F
0678779F

Crescator

-4.

BENZING Live

1: 38208274 2:

BENZING G2

3820

35

8790

- BENZING Live!

232 +0

EVALUARE

:32 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DALF5267
| DA2DE98E
| DA18A199
| DBOB1DA3
| DBOBE3BC
| DA675596
| DA18AOS58
| DBOBE3A3
| DA189FO00
| DA1S8AO7D
| DBOB1DES
| DBOB1DAE
| DBOBE3A9
| DBOB1DEB
| DBOB1DE4
| DBOBE3D7
| DBOB1DD5
| DA67CEDC
| DBOB1DDS
| DBOBE3CF
| DBOB1DAO
| DA675585
| DA189F95
| DA189EB3
| DA67CF99
| DA18AL123
| DA189E72
| DA18AOOS
| DBOBE3DC
| DBOBE3AS
| DA18AO12
| DBOBE3B1
| DBOB1DC2
| DBOBE3EG6

Cod concurs:

Por.

| Sosire
|Data Ora
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Comisia control

29421

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

VALID
FILE ON
| SERVER

Bivolari 2

0°0"0'wW

2.3 50k, 2025 L850

29.04.2025 03:55:19
Cruti Fratii

25° 47" 44" E

29.04.2025 21:58:51 LIVE

29.04.2025 21:58:51 +0
34
INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

.0 JOK |01 003 |

.2 |OK |02 013

5 0K |02 |001

2 |OK |02 1027

3 JOK |02 030

3 JOK |02 012

6 |[OK |02 1009 |

0 |OK |02 1008 |

9 |[OK 102 1020 |

.1 JOK |01 |004

.1 JOK 102 010

4 |OK |02 1002 |

9 |OK |02 1005 |

.1 JOK |02 024

.1 JOK 102 007

7 |OK |02 021

0 |OK |02 017 |

.0 |OK 102 025 |

5 |]0K |02 |014

6 |[OK |02 1028 |

.4 |OK 02 |026 |

.8 |JOK |02 |011 |

8 |OK |02 031 |

1 |JOK |02 006 |

.7 |]OK |02 1023

.6 |OK |01 029 |

.9 |OK 102 |01l6 |

1 |JOK |02 1034 |
50K |02 |019 |

.5 JOK |02 033

6 |[OK |02 1018 |

1 |OK |02 015

.0 JOK |02 032 |

.4 |OK |01 022 |

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas: 241938
Autorizare: AA9009D9
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